
Center for Academic Affairs

2014 Academic Calender

Yotsuya Campus Graduate Programs

【SPRING】 April 1 (Tue) ～ September 20 (Sat)
Entrance ceremony Apr,2 (Wed) AM
Guidance for new students Apr,3 (Thu) ～ Apr,8 (Tue)
Graduate Program Guidance Apr,2 (Wed) ～ Apr,11 (Fri)
Class period Apr,12 (Sat) ～ Jul,22 (Tue)
※April 29 (Tue)(Day of Showa),July 21(Mon)(Marine Day), classes will be held

Course registration ・lottery registration (Loyola)
Course registration Apr,3 (Thu) ～ Apr,15 (Tue)
Results of course registration available on Loyola Apr,16 (Wed) ～ Apr,17 (Thu)
Course adjustment Apr,18 (Fri) ～ Apr,21 (Mon)
Withdrawal period (Loyola) Jun,6 (Fri) ～ Jun,11 (Wed)
Make-up classes Jul,5 (Sat), 12 (Sat), 19 (Sat)
Final examinations Jul,23 (Wed) ～ Jul,30 (Wed)

*Jul,30 is the extra day
Intensive courses offered period Aug,1 (Fri) ～ Sep,19 (Fri)
Graduation ceremony Sep,19 (Fri) AM

【AUTUMN】 September 21 (Sun) ～ March 31 (Tue)
Entrance ceremony Sep,22 (Mon) AM
Guidance for new students <GPGS/IGCGES> Sep,22 (Mon)
Class period Sep,27 (Sat)

Sep,30 (Tue) ～ Dec,22 (Mon)
Jan,5 (Mon) ～ Jan,22 (Thu)

※September 29 (Mon) No classes

※October 28 (Tue) is a Virtual Friday
※November 6 (Thu) is a Virtual Monday

Course registration ・lottery registration （Loyola)
Course registration Sep,21 (Sun) ～ Oct,1 (Wed)
Results of course registration available on Loyola Oct,2 (Thu) ～ Oct,3 (Fri)
Course adjustment Oct,4 (Sat) ～ Oct,6 (Mon)
Withdrawal period (Loyola) Dec,8 (Mon) ～ Dec,12 (Fri)
Make-up classes Dec,20 (Sat), Jan,10 (Sat), 17 (Sat)
Final examinations Jan,23 (Fri) ～ Jan,30 (Fri)

*Jan,30 is the extra day
Graduation ceremony Mar,26 (Thu)

【Classes recess 】 ※Except the intensive lectures and the make-up classes
Foundation Day (School Holiday) Nov,1 (Sat)
Memorial Service Nov,2 (Sun)
St.Xavier's Day (School Holiday) Dec,3 (Wed)
Spring Apr,1 (Tue) ～ Apr,11 (Fri)
Summer Jul,31 (Thu) ～ Sep,26 (Fri)
Winter Dec,23 (Tue) ～ Jan,4 (Sun)
Spring Jan,31 (Sat) ～ Mar,31 (Tue)

※October 13 (Mon)(Sports Day),November 24 (Mon)(Compensating holiday),classes will be held


